PLACE

SAF KENTUCKY LAKE. MARCH 27 RESULTS

ANGLERS TOTAL WEIGHT

Ib.0z .100th

FISH CAUGHT

BIG BASS Ib.0z

.100th

SCHOOL

TRAIL POINTS
EARNED

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

PARKER
PATTERSON /
COLTON BROWN

MITCHELL
GREEN /
CHRISTIAN JONES

13.9

11.13

KILEE GATES /
ISAIAH SMITH

COLE HAMBY /
LAWSON MORRIS

STEVEN ASHLEY / 9.6
DATE VINCENT

10.3

CLAYTON CRUZ 9.1
KOLTON HEFLIN

RACHEL HOLMES 9.0
MADISON
JEFFERY

8.12

CARSON 8.8
FITZGERALD /
JAKE DAVENPORT

MATT NESBIT 8.5
SHELDON
HERNDON

LANDON 8.0
WOMACK /
DAMON WRIGHT

CAMBDEN 7.7
BAKER / BRADY
WHITIKER

TY REDDEN CODY 7.5
LOVETT WHYATT
CLAYTON

THOMAS 7.0
HAWKINS
BRAYDEN JONES

WHYATT
RICHARDSON
ZACK MANN

DYLAN ROBINSON 6.4
MATTHEW

HENDERSON

ZACK HENLEY

6.13

HUNTER 6.0
WHILLIAMS
JASON TAYLOR

MALLORY 57 .5
ROBERTSON
KARSON KENNER

LEVI HEPNER 5.7
AIDEN ASBERRY

SAVANAH 5.3
CHABLESS TREY
CARR

CARSON YORK 51.8
ALEX MORPHEW

LOGAN GIPSON 51.3
CADE JOHNSON

4/5

5/5

4/5

4/5

4/5

4/5

4/5
4/5

3/5

3/5

3/5

4/5

3/5

3/5

2/5

3/5

2/5

2/5

2/5

2/5

2/5

41.8

3.8

2.1

3.8

3.0

2.12

3.8

3.1

4.6

3.6

OHIO COUNTY

TRIGG

MULENBURG

MARSHALL

APOLLO

OHIO COUNTY

MCCRACKEN

CALLOWAY
OHIO COUNTY

CALLOWAY

LOGAN COUNTY

MULENBURG

MARSHALL

TRIGG

MCCRACKEN

MARSHALL

LOGAN COUNTY

LOGAN COUNTY

OHIO COUNTY

TRIGG

APOLLO

LOGAN COUNTY

300

275

250

225

225

200

200

200
200

200

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

150

150
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

CARTER BELILLES 5.0
GORDON

GANNON BLAKE

ROBINSON

SYRUS STEWART 4.8
TRENTON OLIVER

CHRISTIAN 4.4
HELTSKY / LUCUS
BECK

BROCK VINCENT 4.3
HAYDEN JONES

ANTHONY 4.2
ETHRIDGE

DOMINIC

SABINTINO

TRISTIAN OLIVER / 4.1
CJ CANADA

IAN KIDD COPE
MADDOX

MATT BALTHROP
BALEN WILLIAMS

SAM MANN
THOMAS HARLEY

4.0.5

4.0. 4

3.13

KAMDYN 3.9
COOOMER
ANDREW DUNCAN

HUNTER ROSSER 3.6
GLEN PARKER

LOGAN LITTLETON 3.5
BRYLEE POTSON

AIDEN JOINER 3.4 .6
GRANT BLAISE

MITCHELL MAXON 3.4
HAYDEN GREY

SPENCER CATES 3.1
NOLAN BIRDSONG

JAMISON
ROBINSON
DOMINIC
HERNENDEZ

2.15

CALEB BRIGHT 2.9
DATHAN HARRELL

DAKOTA ABNEY
DJ SMITHH

STONE
COURTNEY
AUSTIN KENDELL

COOPER 2.8
FULKERSON

29.4

2.8.3

DAVIS SMITHH 27.9
TYLER TREAD

LANDYN GORRELL 2.7 2
LOGAN GIDCOMB

TYLER HALSTEAD 2.6
JACKSON
LENEAVE

JAMES BURK 2.5
DRAKE CANLEY

2/5

2/5

2/5

2/5

2/5

1/5

2/5

2/5

2/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

4.1

2.8

.8

MARSHALL

MCCRACKEN

MULENBURG

MULENBURG

TRIGG

MCCRACKEN

MARSHALL

HOPTOWN

MARSHALL

LOGAN COUNTY

LOGAN COUNTY

OHIO

MARSHALL

MARSHALL

MCCRACKEN

OHIO COUNTY

MARSHALL

MARSHALL

MCCRACKEN

APOLLO

MARSHALL

LOGAN COUNTY

MCCRACKEN

APOLLO

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

100

100

100

100

100

100



PLACE ANGLERS TOTAL WEIGHT FISH CAUGHT BIG BASS Ib.0z SCHOOL TRAIL POINTS
Ib.0z .100th .100th EARNED

47 | TYLER HALMON 2.0 1/5 2.0 MARSHALL 100
JEWEL WILEY

48 | CODY MASON 1.14 .9 1/5 CALLOWAY 100
AUSTIN YOUNG

49 | ALLY WHITE 1.14 .9 1/5 LOGAN COUNTY 100
JAXON KENNER

50 | CARLETON 1.14 .7 1/5 DAWSON 100
MCCUSTION SPRINGS

51 | ZACK HEDGES 1.9 APOLLO 100

52 | AUSTIN KING 1.7 1/5 OHIO 100
CHANDLER
BLANFORD
AUSTIN CAMERON CHRISTIAN 75
ANNA ALLARD COUNTY
LANE TULEY NICK MULENBURG 75
JONES
CALEB WALTON GRAVES 75
LOGAN
GROSVENOR
EMILY CARTER MCCRACKEN 75
BLAKE JEFFERY
ASHTON HALL MARSHALL 75
MASON
BUCHANAN
TREVOR ROTOLLO GRAVES 75
LUKE BECK
ELI HOOVER OHIO 75
DYLAN
STEARSMAN
AXEL RAMON OHIO COUNTY 75
ANDRES
VELASQUEZ
AVERY HARPER TRIGG 75
DALLAS AVREY
MATT JONES CALLOWAY 75
JAMISON ADAMS
LUKE MURDOCK CALLOWAY 75
CORBIN WATERS
ROBERT WEBB MARSHAALL 75
ANDREW LANHAM
CALEB WALTON GRAVES 75
LOGON
GROSVENOR

BIG BASS

TIE FOR BIG BASS
TRISTIAN OLIVER
CJ CANADA (MCC)
/

LANDON
WOMACK
DAMAON WRIGHT
(LOGAN COUNTY)

4 POUNDS 1 OZ .8
4.1.8



